BOTANICALLY

From:

Botanically Pty Ltd

37 Moorak Street

Taringa QLD 4068
hello@botanically.com.au
ABN 12 646 605 405

Bank details:
182-500
940972086

Botanically Pty Ltd

To:

Heavenly head massage
5/535 Milton Road Toowong QLD 4066
info@lovingyoga.com.au

Tax Invoice

Tax Invoice
Number

Tax Invoice Date

Total Due

INV-000230

14 November
2024

$0.00

CONDITIONS: In the event of a product recall, the buyer and seller shall share the costs of the
product recall.

DELIVERY TIME: Approximately 4 weeks after payment, provided all raw materials are in stock in

the suppliers.

Hrs/Qty

100
100

100

100
100

Service Rate/Price
Heavenly head massage - Menthol Balm 30g $8.80
Heavenly head massage - Citrus Argan Butter $12.10
Cream 30g
Heavenly head massage - Lavender & $13.20
Chamomile Balm 30g
Heavenly head massage - Cool Down Mist 50g $8.80
Original Stickers $0.70
Sub Total
Tax
Paid

Thanks for choosing Botanically | hello@botanically.com.au

Sub Total

$880.00
$1,210.00

$1,320.00

$880.00
$70.00

$4,360.00
$436.00
-$4,796.00
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BOTANICALLY Tax Invoice

Total Due $0.00

Payment term: Prepaid (Additional payment processing fees may apply.)
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