## **BOTANICALLY**

#### From:

#### Botanically Pty Ltd

37 Moorak Street Taringa QLD 4068 hello@botanically.com.au ABN 12 646 605 405

\_\_\_\_\_

Bank details: 182-500 940972086 Botanically Pty Ltd

Tax Invoice Number	INV-000230
Tax Invoice Date	14 November 2024
Total Due	\$0.00

#### To:

Heavenly head massage 5/535 Milton Road Toowong QLD 4066 info@lovingyoga.com.au

CONDITIONS: In the event of a product recall, the buyer and seller shall share the costs of the product recall.

DELIVERY TIME: Approximately 4 weeks after payment, provided all raw materials are in stock in the suppliers.

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Sub Total
100	Heavenly head massage - Menthol Balm 30g	\$8.80	\$880.00
100	Heavenly head massage - Citrus Argan Butter Cream 30g	\$12.10	\$1,210.00
100	Heavenly head massage - Lavender & Chamomile Balm 30g	\$13.20	\$1,320.00
100	Heavenly head massage - Cool Down Mist 50g	\$8.80	\$880.00
100	Original Stickers	\$0.70	\$70.00

Sub Total	\$4,360.00
Tax	\$436.00
Paid	-\$4,796.00

# **BOTANICALLY**

### Tax Invoice

Total Due	\$0.00
-----------	--------

Payment term: Prepaid (Additional payment processing fees may apply.)

